
CREDIT College Athletic Activity Health Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 295.00 1.70 18.10 8.35 17.15 19.70 0.85 2.10 30.00 392.95

2 590.00 3.40 36.20 16.70 34.30 39.40 1.70 4.20 30.00 755.90

3 885.00 5.10 54.30 25.05 51.45 59.10 2.55 6.30 30.00 1118.85

4 1180.00 6.80 72.40 33.40 68.60 78.80 3.40 8.40 30.00 1481.80

5 1475.00 8.50 90.50 41.75 85.75 98.50 4.25 10.50 30.00 1844.75

6 1770.00 10.20 108.60 50.10 102.90 118.20 5.10 12.60 30.00 2207.70

7 2065.00 11.90 126.70 58.45 120.05 137.90 5.95 14.70 30.00 2570.65

8 2360.00 13.60 144.80 66.80 137.20 157.60 6.80 16.80 30.00 2933.60

9 2655.00 15.30 162.90 75.15 154.35 177.30 7.65 18.90 30.00 3296.55

10 2950.00 17.00 181.00 83.50 171.50 197.00 8.50 21.00 30.00 3659.50

11 3245.00 18.70 199.10 91.85 188.65 216.70 9.35 23.10 30.00 4022.45

12 3535.00 25.00 217.00 100.00 206.00 236.00 10.00 25.00 30.00 4384.00

UNDERGRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES

Fall 2024

Fitness 

Center

Transport-

ation

Career 

Services

Last Updated on  



CREDIT College Athletic Activity Health Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 708.00 1.70 18.10 8.35 17.15 19.70 0.85 2.10 30.00 805.95

2 1416.00 3.40 36.20 16.70 34.30 39.40 1.70 4.20 30.00 1581.90

3 2124.00 5.10 54.30 25.05 51.45 59.10 2.55 6.30 30.00 2357.85

4 2832.00 6.80 72.40 33.40 68.60 78.80 3.40 8.40 30.00 3133.80

5 3540.00 8.50 90.50 41.75 85.75 98.50 4.25 10.50 30.00 3909.75

6 4248.00 10.20 108.60 50.10 102.90 118.20 5.10 12.60 30.00 4685.70

7 4956.00 11.90 126.70 58.45 120.05 137.90 5.95 14.70 30.00 5461.65

8 5664.00 13.60 144.80 66.80 137.20 157.60 6.80 16.80 30.00 6237.60

9 6372.00 15.30 162.90 75.15 154.35 177.30 7.65 18.90 30.00 7013.55

10 7080.00 17.00 181.00 83.50 171.50 197.00 8.50 21.00 30.00 7789.50

11 7788.00 18.70 199.10 91.85 188.65 216.70 9.35 23.10 30.00 8565.45

12 8490.00 25.00 217.00 100.00 206.00 236.00 10.00 25.00 30.00 9339.00

Fitness 

Center

Transport-

ation

UNDERGRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES

Fall 2024

Career 

Services

Last Updated on  



CREDIT College Athletic Health Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 471.00 1.70 18.10 17.15 19.70 0.85 2.10 30.00 560.60

2 942.00 3.40 36.20 34.30 39.40 1.70 4.20 30.00 1091.20

3 1413.00 5.10 54.30 51.45 59.10 2.55 6.30 30.00 1621.80

4 1884.00 6.80 72.40 68.60 78.80 3.40 8.40 30.00 2152.40

5 2355.00 8.50 90.50 85.75 98.50 4.25 10.50 30.00 2683.00

6 2826.00 10.20 108.60 102.90 118.20 5.10 12.60 30.00 3213.60

7 3297.00 11.90 126.70 120.05 137.90 5.95 14.70 30.00 3744.20

8 3768.00 13.60 144.80 137.20 157.60 6.80 16.80 30.00 4274.80

9 4239.00 15.30 162.90 154.35 177.30 7.65 18.90 30.00 4805.40

10 4710.00 17.00 181.00 171.50 197.00 8.50 21.00 30.00 5336.00

11 5181.00 18.70 199.10 188.65 216.70 9.35 23.10 30.00 5866.60

12 5655.00 25.00 217.00 206.00 236.00 10.00 25.00 30.00 6404.00

GRADUATE IN-STATE TUTION AND FEES

Fall 2024

Fitness 

Center

Transport-

ation

Career 

Services

Last Updated on  



CREDIT College Athletic Health Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 963.00 1.70 18.10 17.15 19.70 0.85 2.10 30.00 1052.60

2 1926.00 3.40 36.20 34.30 39.40 1.70 4.20 30.00 2075.20

3 2889.00 5.10 54.30 51.45 59.10 2.55 6.30 30.00 3097.80

4 3852.00 6.80 72.40 68.60 78.80 3.40 8.40 30.00 4120.40

5 4815.00 8.50 90.50 85.75 98.50 4.25 10.50 30.00 5143.00

6 5778.00 10.20 108.60 102.90 118.20 5.10 12.60 30.00 6165.60

7 6741.00 11.90 126.70 120.05 137.90 5.95 14.70 30.00 7188.20

8 7704.00 13.60 144.80 137.20 157.60 6.80 16.80 30.00 8210.80

9 8667.00 15.30 162.90 154.35 177.30 7.65 18.90 30.00 9233.40

10 9630.00 17.00 181.00 171.50 197.00 8.50 21.00 30.00 10256.00

11 10593.00 18.70 199.10 188.65 216.70 9.35 23.10 30.00 11278.60

12 11550.00 25.00 217.00 206.00 236.00 10.00 25.00 30.00 12299.00

Fitness 

Center

Transport-

ation

GRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUTION AND FEES

Fall 2024

Career 

Services

Last Updated on  



CREDIT College Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 295.00 1.70 19.70 0.85 317.25

2 590.00 3.40 39.40 1.70 634.50

3 885.00 5.10 59.10 2.55 951.75

4 1180.00 6.80 78.80 3.40 1269.00

5 1475.00 8.50 98.50 4.25 1586.25

6 1770.00 10.20 118.20 5.10 1903.50

7 2065.00 11.90 137.90 5.95 2220.75

8 2360.00 13.60 157.60 6.80 2538.00

9 2655.00 15.30 177.30 7.65 2855.25

10 2950.00 17.00 197.00 8.50 3172.50

11 3245.00 18.70 216.70 9.35 3489.75

12 3535.00 25.00 236.00 10.00 3806.00

UNDERGRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES

ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

Fall 2024

Career 

Services

Last Updated on  



CREDIT College Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 353.00 1.70 19.70 0.85 375.25

2 706.00 3.40 39.40 1.70 750.50

3 1059.00 5.10 59.10 2.55 1125.75

4 1412.00 6.80 78.80 3.40 1501.00

5 1765.00 8.50 98.50 4.25 1876.25

6 2118.00 10.20 118.20 5.10 2251.50

7 2471.00 11.90 137.90 5.95 2626.75

8 2824.00 13.60 157.60 6.80 3002.00

9 3177.00 15.30 177.30 7.65 3377.25

10 3530.00 17.00 197.00 8.50 3752.50

11 3883.00 18.70 216.70 9.35 4127.75

12 4240.00 25.00 236.00 10.00 4511.00

UNDERGRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES

ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

Fall 2024

Career 

Services

Last Updated on  



CREDIT College Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 471.00 1.70 19.70 0.85 493.25

2 942.00 3.40 39.40 1.70 986.50

3 1413.00 5.10 59.10 2.55 1479.75

4 1884.00 6.80 78.80 3.40 1973.00

5 2355.00 8.50 98.50 4.25 2466.25

6 2826.00 10.20 118.20 5.10 2959.50

7 3297.00 11.90 137.90 5.95 3452.75

8 3768.00 13.60 157.60 6.80 3946.00

9 4239.00 15.30 177.30 7.65 4439.25

10 4710.00 17.00 197.00 8.50 4932.50

11 5181.00 18.70 216.70 9.35 5425.75

12 5655.00 25.00 236.00 10.00 5926.00

GRADUATE IN-STATE TUTION AND FEES

Fall 2024

Career 

Services

ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

Last Updated on  



CREDIT College Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 565.00 1.70 19.70 0.85 587.25

2 1130.00 3.40 39.40 1.70 1174.50

3 1695.00 5.10 59.10 2.55 1761.75

4 2260.00 6.80 78.80 3.40 2349.00

5 2825.00 8.50 98.50 4.25 2936.25

6 3390.00 10.20 118.20 5.10 3523.50

7 3955.00 11.90 137.90 5.95 4110.75

8 4520.00 13.60 157.60 6.80 4698.00

9 5085.00 15.30 177.30 7.65 5285.25

10 5650.00 17.00 197.00 8.50 5872.50

11 6215.00 18.70 216.70 9.35 6459.75

12 6785.00 25.00 236.00 10.00 7056.00

GRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUTION AND FEES

Career 

Services

ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

Fall 2024

Last Updated on  



Board:
19 Meal Swipes/90 Flex/5 Guest Passes

14 Meal Swipes/450 Flex/5 Guest Passes
10 Meal Swipes/900 Flex/5 Guest Passes
9 Meal Swipes/675 Flex/5 Guest Passes
7 Meal Swipes/450 Flex/5 Guest Passes

Commuter 50 Meal Swipe Block/100 Flex/5 Guest
Commuter All Flex 1500 Flex/1 Guest Pass
Commuter All Flex 1000 Flex/1 Guest Pass
Commuter All Flex 500 Flex/1 Guest Pass
Commuter All Flex 300 Flex/1 Guest Pass

Rooms:

*All rates are subject to change by action of the State University of New York & SUNY Potsdam; Rates are before any discounts that may be available 

to students.

$25.00

Springfest Endowment Gift

Optional Charges

$500.00

Cost

$1,500.00

Health Fee (no change)

Career Services/Experiential Education Fee (no change) $10.00

$206.00

$3,240.00

Concert Fee (Music Majors Only)

Tuition (In State)
Tuition (Out-of-State)

Field Experience Fee (Education Majors only)
Orientation Fee (Freshman/International/Transfer & On-line)

Transportation Fee $30.00

$3,240.00

$200.00

Pharmacy Fee $30.00

College Fee

$2,650.00

Alumni Fee $10.00

Super Single Rate/Year*

$17.15
$19.70

Full Time

Part Time

Semester

Per Credit Hour

$100.00 $8.35

$185.00
$35.00

$500.00

$3,535.00
$8,490.00

$0.85
$2.10

$708.00
$295.00

Per credit HourComprehensive Fees

Full Time

Part Time

GRADUATE

Suite w/o Bath $4,400/$8,800

Townhouse (4 or 5 Person) $6,000/$12,000 N/A

$5,750/$11,500

Apartment (2 Person) $6,000/$12,000 N/A
Suite with Bath $4,600/$9,200 $5,950/$11,900

Semester

Rate/Year*

Tuition (Out-of-State) $11,550.00 $963.00

Health Fee (no change) $206.00 $17.15

Tuition (In State) $5,655.00 $471.00

Music Fee (Music Majors Only)

$2.10

$236.00Technology Fee

Concert Fee (Music Majors Only) $200.00

Field Experience Fee (Education Majors only) $35.00
Career Services/Experiential Education Fee (no change) $10.00 $0.85

Transportation Fee

Fall 2024 Per Semester Charges

UNDERGRADUATE

Standard Double, Triple and Medical Single

$1,000.00

$300.00

$2,920.00
$3,210.00

Music Fee (Music Majors Only)

Activity Fee
Athletic Fee

$236.00

Fitness Center Fee (down from $25.50) $25.00

Technology Fee

$10.00

$1.70

$200/$250/$40

$217.00 $18.10

Comprehensive Fees

$5,750/$11,500$4,400/$8,800

College Fee $25.00 $1.70
Athletic Fee $217.00 $18.10

$185.00

$19.70

Fitness Center Fee (down from $25.50) $25.00
$30.00

Last Updated on  


	Binder3.pdf
	Undergraduate tuition and fees schedule - 2024 - Fall.pdf
	Graduate tuition and fees schedule - 2024 - Fall.pdf

	Undergraduate ON-LINE ONLY tuition and fees schedule - 2024 - Fall.pdf
	Acr347561193754560-12837108.tmp
	Graduate ON-LINE ONLY tuition and fees schedule - 2024 - Fall.pdf
	Per Semester Charges-2024-Fall-as of 061224.pdf




